

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).30626/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19-10-2018 in WP No. 7021/2018 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Bombay At Nagpur)

SOU. ARCHANA HINGE(KU ARCHANA URADE)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE DISTRICT CASTE SCRUTINY COMMITTEE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 21-10-2019 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anagha S. Desai, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Upon being mentioned, taken on board.

List the Special Leave Petition in the last week of
November, 2019.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER